
Milde Båtlag

Mandag 15. august

Klasse: SNIPE

Seilas 16 Start kl. 18:45  13 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Manskap 2 Plassering Poeng

28766 Fabian Bruvik Trine-Lise H. Isager 1 1,0

29720 Kjell Ove Birkeland Ivar Olav Jacobsen 2 2,0

30672 Torgeir Titland Eivind Mellingen 3 3,0

28766 Trond Aarø Wiltemyn Vervaat 4 4,0

28799 Geir Myre Torjus Eidet 5 5,0

30674 Frode Mifthun Hans Georg Toth 6 6,0

29665 Ida Sætersdal Jon A. Tørresdal 7 7,0

27735 Sandy Mccarly Gordon Wright 8 8,0

15566 Jan M. Hansen Marita Børve 9 9,0

26931 Åge Milde Per Harald Røyrvik 10 10,0

29944 John Hardie Monica Christensen 11 11,0

29665 Bård Birkeland Mona Salmo Nilsen 12 12,0

28454 Georg Martin Børve Mathias Ebbesen DNF 14,0

Seilas 17 Start kl. 19:25 12 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Manskap 2 Plassering Poeng

15566 Jan M. Hansen Marita Børve 1 1,0

28766 Trond Aarø Wiltemyn Vervaat 2 2,0

28766 Fabian Bruvik Trine-Lise H. Isager 3 3,0

29720 Kjell Ove Birkeland Ivar Olav Jacobsen 4 4,0

28799 Geir Myre Torjus Eidet 5 5,0

30674 Frode Mifthun Hans Georg Toth 6 6,0

29665 Bård Birkeland Mona Salmo Nilsen 7 7,0

29665 Ida Sætersdal Jon A. Tørresdal 8 8,0

26931 Åge Milde Per Harald Røyrvik 9 9,0

27735 Sandy Mccarly Gordon Wright 10 10,0

29944 John Hardie Monica Christensen 11 11,0

30672 Torgeir Titland Eivind Mellingen DNF 13,0

28454 Georg Martin Børve Mathias Ebbesen DNC 23,0

Seilas 18 Start kl. 20:15 11 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Manskap 2 Plassering Poeng

28766 Trond Aarø Wiltemyn Vervaat 1 1,0

29665 Ida Sætersdal Jon A. Tørresdal 2 2,0

30674 Frode Mifthun Hans Georg Toth 3 3,0

29665 Bård Birkeland Mona Salmo Nilsen 4 4,0

Jolletrimmen 2016



26931 Åge Milde Per Harald Røyrvik 5 5,0

28799 Geir Myre Torjus Eidet 6 6,0

29944 John Hardie Monica Christensen 7 7,0

27735 Sandy Mccarly Gordon Wright 8 8,0

28766 Fabian Bruvik Trine-Lise H. Isager DNF 12,0

15566 Jan M. Hansen Marita Børve OSC 12,0

29720 Kjell Ove Birkeland Ivar Olav Jacobsen OSC 12,0

30672 Torgeir Titland Eivind Mellingen DNC 23,0

28454 Georg Martin Børve Mathias Ebbesen DNC 23,0


